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RTW Monson Club Championships 2022 - 26/11/2022 to 04/12/2022

Results - Session 4 - Sunday AM
 
Event 403  Boys 9 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE  91 Marshall, Jax 1:33.57 110  NT
Rtw Monson-SE  82 Clary, Orlando 1:43.11 82  NT

 
Event 403  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 101 Clary, Phoenix 1:10.66 255  1:16.42
Rtw Monson-SE 102 Yau, Jasper 1:15.07 213  1:14.93
Rtw Monson-SE 103 Webb, Henry 1:33.52 110  1:29.93

 
Event 403  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 111 Mialkovskyi, Alex 1:12.32 238  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 112 Whymark, Charlie 1:24.85 147  1:33.80
Rtw Monson-SE 113 Innes, Tom 1:30.78 120  1:28.65
Rtw Monson-SE 114 Plunkett, Thomas P 1:30.84 120  1:30.10
Rtw Monson-SE 115 Maksimov, Petar 1:31.63 117  1:28.78
Rtw Monson-SE 116 Latimore, Louis 1:31.85 116  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 117 Russell, Louie 1:40.01 90  1:37.88
Rtw Monson-SE 118 Ganguli, Avneesh 1:47.59 72  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 119 Googoolye, Sena 1:49.07 69  NT

 
Event 403  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 121 Bissett, Rohan 1:08.02 286  1:09.81
 
Event 403  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Pressly, CJ 1:04.23 340  1:04.39
Rtw Monson-SE 132 Innes, Sam 1:13.55 226  1:11.97

 
Event 403  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 141 Bissett, Aran 53.82 578  52.56
Rtw Monson-SE 142 El-Mokadem, Max 56.69 494  54.50
Rtw Monson-SE 143 Crossland, George 1:03.51 351  1:06.18
Rtw Monson-SE 144 Armada Bennett, Aubry 1:04.59 334  1:03.82
Rtw Monson-SE 145 Letts, Maxwell 1:25.77 142  NT

 
Event 403  Men 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 151 Annan, Hayden 54.24 564  53.20
Rtw Monson-SE 152 Jones, Freddie 54.63 552  53.39
Rtw Monson-SE 153 Tollit, Alex R 59.94 418  1:01.33
Rtw Monson-SE 154 Goldberg, Jedd 1:03.58 350  1:05.76

 
Event 403  Men 16 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 161 Williams, Aiden 1:02.62 367  1:02.58
Rtw Monson-SE 162 MacSporran, William 1:04.52 335  1:03.18

 
Event 403  Men 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Rtw Monson-SE 141 Bissett, Aran 53.82 578 652.56
Rtw Monson-SE 152 Annan, Hayden 54.24 564 553.20
Rtw Monson-SE 153 Jones, Freddie 54.63 552 453.39
Rtw Monson-SE 144 El-Mokadem, Max 56.69 494 354.50
Rtw Monson-SE 155 Tollit, Alex R 59.94 418 21:01.33
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2022 - 26/11/2022 to 04/12/2022

Results - Session 4 - Sunday AM

(Event 403  Men 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Rtw Monson-SE 166 Williams, Aiden 1:02.62 367 11:02.58
Rtw Monson-SE 147 Crossland, George 1:03.51 351  1:06.18
Rtw Monson-SE 158 Goldberg, Jedd 1:03.58 350  1:05.76
Rtw Monson-SE 139 Pressly, CJ 1:04.23 340  1:04.39
Rtw Monson-SE 1610 MacSporran, William 1:04.52 335  1:03.18
Rtw Monson-SE 1411 Armada Bennett, Aubry 1:04.59 334  1:03.82
Rtw Monson-SE 1212 Bissett, Rohan 1:08.02 286  1:09.81
Rtw Monson-SE 1013 Clary, Phoenix 1:10.66 255  1:16.42
Rtw Monson-SE 1114 Mialkovskyi, Alex 1:12.32 238  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1315 Innes, Sam 1:13.55 226  1:11.97
Rtw Monson-SE 1016 Yau, Jasper 1:15.07 213  1:14.93
Rtw Monson-SE 1117 Whymark, Charlie 1:24.85 147  1:33.80
Rtw Monson-SE 1418 Letts, Maxwell 1:25.77 142  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1119 Innes, Tom 1:30.78 120  1:28.65
Rtw Monson-SE 1120 Plunkett, Thomas P 1:30.84 120  1:30.10
Rtw Monson-SE 1121 Maksimov, Petar 1:31.63 117  1:28.78
Rtw Monson-SE 1122 Latimore, Louis 1:31.85 116  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1023 Webb, Henry 1:33.52 110  1:29.93
Rtw Monson-SE  924 Marshall, Jax 1:33.57 110  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1125 Russell, Louie 1:40.01 90  1:37.88
Rtw Monson-SE  826 Clary, Orlando 1:43.11 82  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1127 Ganguli, Avneesh 1:47.59 72  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1128 Googoolye, Sena 1:49.07 69  NT


